
Tuition Price Sheet
FULL TIME (Mon-Fri.) 

AGE GROUP WEEKLY BI-MONTHLY MONTHLY

INFANTS - (0-12 Mo.) $363

$355

$342

$307

$307

$785

$767.50

$740

$665

$665

$1570

$1535

$1480

$1330

$1330

INFANTS - (12-18 Mo.)

TODDLER - (18-36 Mo.)

PRE-K - (3 Year)

ADV. PRE-K - (4-5 Year)

GENERAL FEES

AGE GROUP ENROLLMENT FEE SEMI-ANNUAL FEE

INFANT - PRE-K $100 $100 (Full Time) / $75 (Part Time)

Stepping Stone School at Hyde Park
Established 2007

1007 East 40th St. • Austin, Texas 78751
(512) 474-1919 • Fax (512) 322-2028

Hours:  Monday-Friday, 6:30am-6:15pm

$259

$259

$561

$561

$1122

$290 $627 $1254

$290 $627 $1254

$1122

$173 $374 $748

$173 $374 $748

$193 $418 $836

$193 $418 $836

PART TIMEM, W, F

T, TH

AGE GROUP WEEKLY BI-MONTHLY MONTHLY

TODDLER - (18 Mo. - 3 Year)

PRE-K - (3-5 Year)

INFANT - (0 - 12 Mo.)

INFANT - (12-18 Mo.)

AGE GROUP WEEKLY BI-MONTHLY MONTHLY

TODDLER - (18 Mo. - 3 Year)

PRE-K - (3-5 Year)

INFANT - (0 - 12 Mo.)

INFANT - (12-18 Mo.)



FLEX CARE OPTIONS

AGE GROUP  PER DAY

INFANT - TODDLER (18 Mo.) $95

$85TODDLER - PRE-K

• Sibling  & corporate discounts offered. 

• Stepping Stone School happily accepts Checks, Money Orders, Tuition Express (secure automatic payments) 
       and Credit Cards (2.7% fee added).


