

Stepping Stone School at Hyde Park

Established 2007

1007 East 40th St. • Austin, Texas 78751 (512) 474-1919 • Fax (512) 322-2028

Hours: Monday-Friday, 6:30am-6:15pm

Tuition Price Sheet

FULL TIME (Mon-Fri.)

AGE GROUP	WEEKLY	BI-MONTHLY	MONTHLY
INFANTS - (0-12 Mo.)	\$363	\$785	\$1570
INFANTS - (12-18 Mo.)	\$355	\$767.50	\$1535
TODDLER - (18-36 Mo.)	\$342	\$740	\$1480
PRE-K - (3 Year)	\$307	\$665	\$1330
ADV. PRE-K - (4-5 Year)	\$307	\$665	\$1330

PART TIME M, W, F

AGE GROUP	WEEKLY	BI-MONTHLY	MONTHLY
INFANT - (0 - 12 Mo.)	\$290	\$627	\$1254
INFANT - (12-18 Mo.)	\$290	\$627	\$1254
TODDLER - (18 Mo 3 Year)	\$259	\$561	\$1122
PRE-K - (3-5 Year)	\$259	\$561	\$1122

T, TH

AGE GROUP	WEEKLY	BI-MONTHLY	MONTHLY
INFANT - (0 - 12 Mo.)	\$193	\$418	\$836
INFANT - (12-18 Mo.)	\$193	\$418	\$836
TODDLER - (18 Mo 3 Year)	\$173	\$374	\$748
PRE-K - (3-5 Year)	\$173	\$374	\$748

GENERAL FEES

AGE GROUP	ENROLLMENT FEE	SEMI-ANNUAL FEE
INFANT - PRE-K	\$100	\$100 (Full Time) / \$75 (Part Time)

FLEX CARE OPTIONS

AGE GROUP	PER DAY	
INFANT - TODDLER (18 Mo.)	\$95	
TODDLER - PRE-K	\$85	

- Sibling & corporate discounts offered.
- Stepping Stone School happily accepts Checks, Money Orders, Tuition Express (secure automatic payments) and Credit Cards (2.7% fee added).